
 

2020 Young Women Empowered Showcase 

  

 

NOVEMBER 

Federated Women’s Club Home 1051 Evans Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Sunday, November 17 2:30 – 4:30 PM 

Introduction/Expectations,  

Theme Presentation Preparations,  

Fundraising Strategies, Public Speaking                                                                                                       

 

 

DECEMBER 

Federated Women’s Club Home 1051 Evans Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Saturday, December 14 10:00 AM FWAFWC Holiday Brunch 

 

Sunday, December 22 2:30 – 4:30 PM 

Theme Presentation Preparations 

Public Speaking & Business Protocol 

  

 

JANUARY 

Federated Women’s Club Home 1051 Evans Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Sunday, January 19 2:30 – 4:30 PM 

Theme Presentation Preparations 

Public Speaking, Social Networking 

 

Monday, January 20 MLK Day of Service - Time TBD 

 

 

FEBRUARY  

Federated Women’s Club Home 1051 Evans Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Sunday, February 16 2:30 – 4:30 PM 

Social Etiquette, Poise & Grace, Public Speaking 

 

The Fort Worth Association of Federated Women's Clubs 

1051 Evans Avenue - Fort Worth, TX 76104 



MARCH 

Federated Women’s Club Home 1051 Evans Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Sunday, March 8  5:00 – 6:00 PM Shop Formal Wear Selection 

    Prom Dress Give Away – volunteer opportunity 

 

Sunday, March 29  2:30 – 4:30 PM 

Photo Shoot, Public Speaking 

Theme Presentation Practice  

 

 

APRIL 

Federated Women’s Club Home 1051 Evans Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Sunday, April 26  2:30 – 4:30 PM 

Opening Act Routine, Table Manners, 

Theme Presentation Practice 

 

 

MAY 

Federated Women’s Club Home 1051 Evans Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Sunday, May 17  2:30 – 4:30 PM 

Opening Act Routine, Dress for Success, 

Theme Presentation Practice 

 

 

JUNE 

Federated Women’s Club Home 1051 Evans Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Sunday, June 7  2:30 – 4:30 PM 

Opening Act Routine,  

Theme Presentation Practice 

 

 

Saturday, June 13  Showcase Presentation Day 

    Time 11:00 AM Girls can start coming at 8:00 AM 

 

 


